DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

University of Delhi Final Admission List — M.A. Economics Pagel

Category : Unreserved (Merit Based)

S.No. Form No. Name Allotted Department/College Marks
1. 16ECON1111135 Vritti Gandhi Department of Economics 84.923
2: 16ECON1066246 Ishmeet Kaur Department of Economics 84.88
3. 16ECON1082925 Zainab Zahida Baig  Department of Economics 84.807
4. 16ECON1023322 Monika Department of Economics 84.8
5: 16ECON1094147 Sahiba Narang Department of Economics 84.73
6. 16ECON1099095 Kriti Garg Department of Economics 84.65
7 16ECON1064887 Monika Department of Economics 84.57

The above candidates are selected for provisional admission in M.A. Economics 2016-17 subject to
fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria.

NOTE : The candidates must submit their original documents and sets of photocopies (self attested)
for admission in Room No. 205 from 30" August, 2016 to 315 August, 2016.

Head of the Department
Head

Department of Economics
Delhi School of Economics
University of Delhi
Delhi-110 007

University Enclave, Delhi 110007, India
Tel. : 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax : 2766 7159; e-mail : dept@econdse.org
Website : http//www.econdse.org



DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

University of Delhi

Final Admission List — M.A. Economics

Pagel

S.No. Form No.

1. 16ECON1049818
2. 16ECON1077538
3 16ECON1082069
4. 16ECON1011777
5 16ECON1061067
6. 16ECON1078322
7. 16ECON1013019
8. 16ECON1126230
9. 16ECON1121177

10. 16ECON1067553
11, 16ECON1139245
12. 16ECON1081892
13. 16ECON1018156
14, 16ECON1118769
15. 16ECON1030634
16. 16ECON1101870
17. 16ECON1107811
18. 16ECON1123118
19. 16ECON1049925
20. 15ECON1086835

21. 16ECON1114884

22. 16ECON1090974

23. 16ECON1132282

Category : OBC (Merit Based)

Name
Nikita Dhiwan

Tanvi Saini

Prabuddha Prakash

Vandana
Karishma
Ravendra Kumar
Shikha Panchal
Amit Kumar
Ravi Kumar
Shivani Soni
Jeinia

Shubham Kumar
Adarsh

Krishna Kumar
Priya Verma
Akansha Saini
Jaisika Yadav
Bhawna

Prachi Singh
Gurpreet Kaur
Kiriti Deen Dayal
Palukuri

Richa Chaudhary

Avinash Shaw

Allotted Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Eco‘nomics

Department of Economics

Marks
72.42
72.26
72.23
72.2
71.84
71.65
71.65
71.3
71.27
71
70.4
70.38

70.31

70.3

70.07

70

70

69.92

69.92

69.66

69.53

69.42

69.34

\ <~

Tel. : 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax : 2766 7159; e-mail : dept@ eco%%‘,:!‘v.‘g

University Enclave, Delhi 110007, India

Website : http//www.econdse.org

Depaﬂment 0

chool of EC
rg“y of Dethi

Delhi-110 007

ics
Conom.\CS:



DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

24. 16ECON1100721 . Muneeb Ur Renman  Department of Economics 69.23
25, 16ECON1054582 Jaspreet Kaur Department of Economics 69.19
26. 16ECON1101152 Pawel Verma Department of Economics 69.03
27. 16ECON11111562 Aakash Yadav Department of Economics 68.68

The above candidates are selected for provisional admission in M.A. Economics 2016-17 subject to
fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria.

NOTE : The candidates must submit their original documents and sets of photocopies (self attested)
for admission in Room No. 205 from 30" August, 2016 to 31% August, 2016.

V%u@?cs
I#@éidof the Department

Department of Economiqs
Delhi School of Economics
University of Dathi
Delhi-110 0C7

University Enclave, Delhi 110007, India
Tel. : 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax : 2766 7159; e-mail : dept@econdse.org
Website : http//www.econdse.org



