

### DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

## DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

**University of Delhi** 

Final Admission List - M.A. Economics

Page1

Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Marks
1.	16ECON1111135	Vritti Gandhi	Department of Economics	84.923
2.	16ECON1066246	Ishmeet Kaur	Department of Economics	84.88
3.	16ECON1082925	Zainab Zahida Baig	Department of Economics	84.807
4.	16ECON1023322	Monika	Department of Economics	84.8
5.	16ECON1094147	Sahiba Narang	Department of Economics	84.73
6.	16ECON1099095	Kriti Garg	Department of Economics	84.65
7.	16ECON1064887	Monika	Department of Economics	84.57

The above candidates are selected for provisional admission in M.A. Economics 2016-17 subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria.

NOTE: The candidates must submit their original documents and sets of photocopies (self attested) for admission in Room No. 205 from 30<sup>th</sup> August, 2016 to 31<sup>st</sup> August, 2016.

Head of the Department

Head

Department of Economics Delhi School of Economics University of Delhi

Delhi-110 007

University Enclave, Delhi 110007, India

Tel.: 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax: 2766 7159; e-mail: dept@econdse.org

Website: http://www.econdse.org



#### DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

# **DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS**

### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

University of Delhi

Final Admission List - M.A. Economics

Page1

Category: OBC (Merit Based)

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Marks
1.	16ECON1049818	Nikita Dhiwan	Department of Economics	72.42
2.	16ECON1077538	Tanvi Saini	Department of Economics	72.26
3.	16ECON1082069	Prabuddha Prakash	Department of Economics	72.23
4.	16ECON1011777	Vandana	Department of Economics	72.2
5.	16ECON1061067	Karishma	Department of Economics	71.84
6.	16ECON1078322	Ravendra Kumar	Department of Economics	71.65
7.	16ECON1013019	Shikha Panchal	Department of Economics	71.65
8.	16ECON1126230	Amit Kumar	Department of Economics	71.3
9.	16ECON1121177	Ravi Kumar	Department of Economics	71.27
10.	16ECON1067553	Shivani Soni	Department of Economics	71
11.	16ECON1139245	Jeinia	Department of Economics	70.4
12.	16ECON1081892	Shubham Kumar	Department of Economics	70.38
13.	16ECON1018156	Adarsh	Department of Economics	70.31
14.	16ECON1118769	Krishna Kumar	Department of Economics	70.3
15.	16ECON1030634	Priya Verma	Department of Economics	70.07
16.	16ECON1101870	Akansha Saini	Department of Economics	70
17.	16ECON1107811	Jaisika Yadav	Department of Economics	70
18.	16ECON1123118	Bhawna	Department of Economics	69.92
19.	16ECON1049925	Prachi Singh	Department of Economics	69.92
20.	16ECON1086835	Gurpreet Kaur	Department of Economics	69.66
21.	16ECON1114884	Kiriti Deen Dayal	Department of Economics	69.53
		Palukuri		
22.	16ECON1090974	Richa Chaudhary	Department of Economics	69.42
23.	16ECON1132282	Avinash Shaw	Department of Economics	69.34

Tel.: 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax: 2766 7159; e-mail: dept@econdse.org

Head Shall & Department of Economics



#### DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

# **DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS**

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

24.	16ECON1100721	Muneeb Ur Rehman	Department of Economics	69.23
25.	16ECON1054582	Jaspreet Kaur	Department of Economics	69.19
26.	16ECON1101152	Pawel Verma	Department of Economics	69.03
27.	16ECON1111192	Aakash Yadav	Department of Economics	68.68

The above candidates are selected for provisional admission in M.A. Economics 2016-17 subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility criteria.

NOTE : The candidates must submit their original documents and sets of photocopies (self attested) for admission in Room No. 205 from  $30^{th}\,$  August, 2016 to  $31^{st}\,$  August, 2016.

Head of the Department

Department of Economics
Delhi School of Economics
University of Delhi

Delhi-110 007

Tel.: 91-11-27666395, 27001537, 27001535; Fax: 2766 7159; e-mail: dept@econdse.org

Website: http://www.econdse.org